
CROATIA 

 

Highway fee 

 

 
¨ 

apx. 5,5 
EUR / 100 

km 

Speed limits 

 

130 km/h  

 

  

 

90 km/h 

 

110 km/h   

 

50 km/h  

 

Experienced driver 0,05 ‰ 

Driver begginer 0,0 ‰ 

Professional driver 0,0 ‰ 

 

Compulsory YES 

 

Compulsory NO, RECOMMENDED 

 
Complusory  

YES 

 

 

NO 

 


